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

moving out of state. 
Asking $49,900 all 
offers considered. 
Call 570-954-5373 

to set up an 
appointment. 

  

  

912 Lots & Acreage 

LOT FOR SALE 
100’ x 200°. 

Cleared, water, 
electric & sewer. 
Beautiful view, 

quiet area. Alden 
Mountain. $38,500. 

570-709-1915 

  

  

EW TOA 
PLYMOUTH 

76 Church St. 
Stately colonial, 3 

to 4 bedrooms, 1.5 
baths, completely 

remodeled, 
Beautiful floors, 
spacious rooms, 
gas fire place in 

living room, garage 
& sun porch. 

Move in condition. 
Possible seller 

assist with closing 
costs with qualified 
buyer. $159,000 

Call 570-954-5253   Plains Twp. 
EART! 

CONSERVANCY 
*NEW LISTING* 
Land for Sale 

2.5 acres 
Plains Twp. 
Zoned R-3 
$130,000 

570-823-3445       
  

Collect cash, not dust! 
Clean out your 

basement, garage 
or attic and call the 
Classified depart- 
ment today at 570- 

829-7130!   

46+/- acres 
Hanover Twp., 

11 

10+/- acres 
Hanover Twp., 

14+/- acres 
Hanover Twp/. 

$95,000 

28+/- acres 
Fairview Twp., 

75+/- acres New- 
port Twp., 
$95,000 

Many smaller 
Parcels as low 

as $7,000. 
570-823-3445 

SHAVERTOWN 
Lot & House pack- 
age for sale. 70’ x 
100’ lot at street 
with 160’ x 120’ sec- 
ond lot in rear. 
Located next to 54 
Longdale Avenue. 
Contractor will build 
new home to suit 
buyer. Call 

570-674-5173 

915 Manufactured 

Homes 

ASHLEY PARK 
Laurel Run & San 
Souci Parks, Like 
new, several to 
choose from, 

Financing Senay. 
myspace.com 

Rh rr pid 
Call (570)250-2890 

FW TOOK 
WILKES-BARRE 

2 bedroom trailer, 
extra large living 

room, wrap around 
porch. $3,000. 
7 piece French 

Provincial furniture 
also for sale, 

$3,000. 
Moving Sale!! 
570-826-6167 

930 Wanted to Buy 
Real Estate 

Mature couple 
looking for lease to 
own home. 3 plus 
bedrooms, 1.5 plus 

baths. Pets ok. 
Ar : Ashi 

Fort, Hanover, 

Kingston, Wilkes- 
Barre. Reply 

to: jfuschino123 
@aol.com or call 
570-213-4548 

      

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WE BUY HOUSES 
CALL 570-472-3471 

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE | 

FULLY FURNISHED 
{ BEDROOM APT. 

(570) 822-9697 

LINE UP 
A GREAT DEAL... 
IN CLASSIFIED! 
Looking for the right deal 
on an automobile? 
Turn to classified. 
It's a showroom in print! 
Classifieds got 
the directions! 

941 Apartments/ 
Unfurnished 

AVOCA 
3 rooms, wall to wall 
carpeting, appli- 
ances, coin-op 
washer/dryer, off 
street parking, 
security. No pets. 
(570) 655-1606 

NEW ToD 

      

  

  

includes heat, 
water & garbage. 
570-760-7624 

FORTY FORT 

BEAUTIFUL 
BUILDING 
FORTY FORT 

Managed By 

AMERICA REALTY 
FOR YOUR 

CONVENIENCE. 

  

2nd floor, 2 bed- 
rooms, remodeled 
fully equipped 
kitchen, laundry, 
fireplace, parking. 

NO PETS OR 
SMOKING. 

EMPLOYMENT 
VERIFICATION, 
APPLICATION & 
TWO YEAR LEASE 

REQUIRED. 
$575 + utilities. 

570-288-1422 

FORTY FORT 
Lovely, very clean, 
2nd floor, 1 or 2 bed- 
rooms in quiet build- 
ing. Great neighbor- 
hood, newer appli- 
ances including 
washer & dryer, air 
conditioning, hard- 
wood floors, new 
carpet, lots of clean 

  

storage, close to 
shopping. $675 + 
utilities, water & 
sewer by owner. 1st, 
last & security 
deposit, references 
required. Non 
smoking. No pets. 
Call for appointment 

202-997-9185 

HANOVER TWP. 
Spacious 2 bed- 
rooms, 1 bath, cen- 
tral air conditioning. 
2nd floor apartment. 
Pets possible. 
$525/per month. 
Call (610) 681-8247 

  

  

KINGSTON 

  

2 Bright modern 
2nd floor apart- 
ments, galley 

kitchen, dining area, 
living room, 1 bed- 
room & bath. Gas 
heat, central air, 
ample storage, 
coin-op washer/ 

dryer on premises, 
off-street parking. 
Outside mainte- 
nance provided. 
Heat & utilities by 
tenant. No Pets. 

ROSEWOOD REALTY 
570-287-6822 

KINGSTON 
2nd floor, 2 bed- 
rooms. Recently 

Renovated. Private 
parking. Quiet 

neighborhood, near 
colleges. $625/ 
month + utilities, 

1 month rent & 
security. 

AvaiLABLE Now! 
570-656-7125 

EW TOA 
KINGSTON 

Great location near 
Nesbitt Hospital, 
64 Poplar St. 1st 
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